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Minor Requirements
A minimum grade of C- is required in SOC121

AUGSBURG

UNIVERSITY

| Term Completed/Planned Grade Credit

Course #

Title

4

Complete four (4) SOC electives, including at least two upper division courses taken at Augsburg, chosen from:
City Life: Introduction to Urban Sociology

4
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SOC121

SOC111
SOC231
SOC240
SOC265
SOC266
SOC272
SOC277
SOC290
SOC295
SOC300
SOC320
SOC362
SOC363
SOC375
SOC380
S0C381
SOC387
SOC390
SOC395
SOC485
SOC490
SOC495

Introduction to Sociology

Family Systems: Cross Cultural Perspectives

Protest and Social Change: The Sociology of Social Movements

Race, Class, and Gender

Sociology of Sexualities

The Individual and Society: An Introduction to Social Psychology

Introduction to Criminology
Cultures of Violence

Topics

Topics

Sociology of Law

Statistical Analysis

Research Methods

Social Psychology

Disaster and Resilience

Better Cities: Urban Problem-Solving
Juvenile Delinquency

Intersections of Race and Immigration
Mental lliness and Society
Sociological Theory

Senior Seminar and Keystone

Topics




