

## Sociology minor 2025-2026 catalog

Student Name:	ID Number:
---------------	------------

## **Minor Requirements**

A minimum grade of C- is required in SOC121

Term Completed/Planned	Grade	Credit	Course #	Title
		4	SOC121	Introduction to Sociology
Complete <b>four (4)</b> SOC electiv	es, including	at least tw	o upper divis	ion courses taken at Augsburg, chosen from:
		4	SOC111	City Life: Introduction to Urban Sociology
		4	SOC231	Family Systems: Cross Cultural Perspectives
		4	SOC240	Protest and Social Change: The Sociology of Social Movements
		4	SOC265	Race, Class, and Gender
		4	SOC266	Sociology of Sexualities
		4	SOC272	The Individual and Society: An Introduction to Social Psychology
		4	SOC277	Introduction to Criminology
		4	SOC290	Cultures of Violence
		4	SOC295	Topics
		4	SOC300	Topics
		4	SOC320	Sociology of Law
		4	SOC362	Statistical Analysis
		4	SOC363	Research Methods
		4	SOC375	Social Psychology
		4	SOC380	Disaster and Resilience
		4	SOC381	Better Cities: Urban Problem-Solving
		4	SOC387	Juvenile Delinquency
		4	SOC390	Intersections of Race and Immigration
		4	SOC395	Mental Illness and Society
		4	SOC485	Sociological Theory
		4	SOC490	Senior Seminar and Keystone
		4	SOC495	Topics